
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
17 

127 
111 
11 
30 
78 
10 

116 
165 
72 
46 

Class 
FPRA 

FAUESC 

FAEM 

FMA 

FADF 

FASP 

FADF 

FASP 

FAEMT 

FAUESC 

FAUGO 

Name 
SAMUEL CRUZ 
EDUARDO PALU DE ARAUJO 
AYRTON R. CHORNE 
LUCAS STAICO 
VINICIUS TESSARO 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 
JOÃO A. P. PINHEIRO 
JOÃO PEDRO T. DA SILVA 
LUCAS DA SILVA MENDES 
ANTONELLA F. BASSANI 
KEVIN E.OLIVEIRA LIMA 

Chassis 
THUNDER 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
BIREL 
TONYKART 
CRG 
BIREL/MINI 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
TONY/MINI 
MINI TONY 

Laps 
10 
6 

10 
7 
7 
8 
5 

10 
4 
1 
9 

Best Tm 
50.787 
50.847 
51.032 
51.055 
51.102 
51.137 
51.172 
52.206 
52.268 
52.522 
52.597 

Diff 

0.060 
0.245 
0.268 
0.315 
0.350 
0.385 
1.419 
1.481 
1.735 
1.810 

Gap 

0.060 
0.185 
0.023 
0.047 
0.035 
0.035 
1.034 
0.062 
0.254 
0.075 

In Lap 
8 
4 
6 
6 
5 
7 
5 
8 
2 
1 
6 

S1 Best 
18.771 
18.720 
18.808 
18.834 
18.889 
18.874 
18.944 
19.377 

19.043 
19.228 

S2 Best 
21.563 
21.626 
21.753 
21.724 
21.667 
21.767 
21.744 
22.185 

22.307 
22.387 

S3 Best 
10.343 
10.389 
10.414 
10.497 
10.441 
10.478 
10.482 
10.630 

10.698 
10.652 

Sorted on best lap time
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21ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2019 
CODASUR JR 

3o TREINO LIVRE - COD JR 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 19:41:13 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,250 km 

08/10/2019 19:44 
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